## Louis Dreyfus Company Louis Dreyfus Norfolk LLC



Louis Dreyfus Company

As a global agricultural merchant and processor we help provide sustenance for a growing population, working to create fair and sustainable value for the benefit of current and future generations.

Nathan Brabec Commercial Manager nathan.brabec.com 402-844-2680

## Idnorfolk.com

3002 N Victory Rd. Norfolk, NE 68701

## **Products Offered**

- **Dried Distillers Grain Solubles** (DDGS)
- Modified Wet Distillers Grain (MWDG)
- Inedible Corn Oil
- Corn Condensed Distillers Solubles (Syrup)
- **Denatured Ethanol**



LD Norfolk LLC is an ethanol plant located in northeast Nebraska. We specialize in the safe. efficient production of quality denatured ethanol and animal feeds. A pillar in the local agricultural community, our plant procures locally grown #2 yellow corn, providing a strong market for our region's grain production. As a co-product of ethanol production, our distillers grains are fed to cattle, swine and poultry. Located in one of the top cattle feeding regions in the country, our distillers are an integral component of a high yielding beef diet.

LD Norfolk LLC is owned by Louis Dreyfus Company, Founded in 1851, Louis Dreyfus Company is a leading merchant and processor of agricultural goods. Our activities across a diversified range of business lines span the entire value chain, from origination to distribution, helping to feed and clothe up to 500 million people every year. Our strong values, rich heritage, and clear vision for a safe and sustainable future guide us in our work to contribute to the global effort of providing sustenance for a growing population.